
2025 2026
Mon, 8/11/25 Thu, 1/1/26
Mon, 8/11/25 Wed, 1/7/26
Fri, 8/15/25 Mon, 1/12/26

Mon, 8/25/25 Wed, 1/14/26 7 9
15 Sat, 8/30/25 Wed, 1/21/26 12 14 16

18 20 22 Mon, 9/1/25 Fri, 1/23/26 19 21 23
25 27 29 Fri, 9/5/25 Mon, 1/26/26 26 28 30

Mon, 9/8/25 Mon, 2/2/26
Wed, 9/10/25 Wed, 2/4/26
Wed, 9/17/25 Wed, 2/11/26
Wed, 9/24/25 Mon, 2/16/26

3 5 Mon, 9/29/25 Wed, 2/18/26 2 4 6
8 10 12 Mon, 10/6/25 Mon, 2/23/26 9 11 13

15 17 19 Wed, 10/8/25 Mon, 2/23/26 16 18 20
22 24 26 Fri, 10/10/25 Fri, 3/6/26 23 25 27
29 Mon, 10/13/25 Mon, 3/9/26

Wed, 10/15/25 Wed, 3/11/26
Fri, 10/17/25 Sat, 3/14/26

Wed, 10/22/25 Mon, 3/23/26
1 3 Fri, 10/24/25 Sun, 3/29/26 2 4 6

6 8 10 Mon, 10/27/25 Mon, 3/30/26 9 11 13
13 15 Fri, 10/31/25 Fri, 4/3/26
20 22 24 Fri, 11/7/25 Sun, 4/5/26
27 29 31 Mon, 11/10/25 Mon, 4/6/26 30

Wed, 11/12/25 Wed, 4/8/26
Fri, 11/14/25 Fri, 4/10/26

Wed, 11/19/25 Wed, 4/15/26
Fri, 11/21/25 Fri, 4/17/26 1 3

3 5 7 Sat, 11/22/25 Mon, 4/20/26 6 8 10
10 12 14 Thu, 11/27/25 Mon, 4/27/26 13 15 17
17 19 21 Sun, 11/30/25 Sat, 5/9/26 20 22 24

Mon, 12/1/25 Fri, 5/15/26 27 29

Fri, 12/5/25
Mon, 12/8/25

Wed, 12/10/25
Fri, 12/12/25

1 3 5 Mon, 12/15/25 1
8 10 12 Tue, 12/16/25 4 6 8

15 17 Wed, 12/17/25 11 13 15
Thu, 12/18/25

*Dates & details may be subject to change.

August January

September February

October March

November April

December May

Teacher Branching Bootcamp New Years Day
Meet the Teacher Night First Day of School in 2026

1 2 First Day of School Art Day 1 2 3
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Coffee Chat Fundraiser Lunch & Art Day 4 5 6 8 10

10 11 12 13 14 16 Family Branching Bootcamp Theme Day: 100 Day 11 13 15 17
17 19 21 23 Labor Day Bonus P/K Day 18 20 22 24
24 26 28 30 Picture Day & Bonus P/K Day Coffee Chat 25 27 29 31
31 Art Day Art Day

Fundraiser Lunch & Art Day Art Day
Theme Day: Crazy Day Fundraiser Lunch

See You at the Pole Student Led Parent Teacher Conference
1 2 4 6 Coffee Chat Theme Day: Hero Day 1 3 5 7

7 9 11 13 Art Day Coffee Chat 8 10 12 14
14 16 18 20 Fundraiser Lunch & Art Day Open House 15 17 19 21
21 23 25 27 Last Day of Quarter 1 End of Quarter 3 22 24 26 28
28 30 Parent Teacher Conference Art Day

Theme Day: USA Day Fundraiser Lunch & Art Day
Fall Break Spring Break Starts

Picture Day Retakes Spring Break Homework Week
2 4 Play Practice Spring Break Ends 1 3 5 7

5 7 9 11 Coffee Chat Coffee Chat 8 10 12 14
12 14 16 17 18 Play Practice Good Friday 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
19 21 23 25 Play Practice Easter Sunday 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
26 28 30 Art Day Art Day 29 31

Fundraiser Lunch & Art Day Fundraiser Lunch & Art Day
Play Practice Talent Share

Theme Day: School Spirit Theme Day: Traveler
1 Play Practice Service Day 2 4

2 4 6 8 First Day of Thanksgiving Break Open House 5 7 9 11
9 11 13 15 Thanksgiving Day Coffee Chat 12 14 16 18

16 18 20 22 Last Day of Thanksgiving Break High School Graduation 19 21 23 25
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Coffee Chat Last Day of School 26 28 30
30 Play Practice

Art Day
Fundraiser Lunch & Art Day

Play Practice
2 4 6 Dress Rehearsal 2

7 9 11 13 Christmas Play 3 5 7 9
14 16 18 19 20 Christmas Party & Store 10 12 14 16
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Christmas Break Starts 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31
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